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Municipality of Town of Olive

SWIS: 514000 Tax ID: 46.3-1-19

Tax Map ID / Property Data

Status: Active Roll Section: Taxable

Address: 148 Brown Station Rd

Property
Class:

210 - 1
Family
Res

Site
Property
Class:

210 - 1
Family
Res

Ownership
Code:

Site: Res 1 In Ag.
District: No

Zoning Code: 03 - RE1 Bldg. Style: Raised
ranch

Neighborhood: 00002 - School
District: Onteora

Total
Acreage/Size: 1.17 Equalization

Rate:  ----

Land
Assessment:

2024 -
$44,900
2023 -
$44,900

Total
Assessment:

2024 -
$322,600
2023 -
$322,600

Full Market
Value:

2024 -
$378,505
2023 -
$354,700

Deed Book: 3971 Deed Page: 203

Grid East: 574776 Grid North: 1133426

Special Districts for 2024

Description Units Percent Type Value
FD111-Olive fire 0 0% 0

Special Districts for 2023

Description Units Percent Type Value

FD111-Olive fire 0 0% 0
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Land Types

Type Size
Primary 1.00 acres

Residual 0.17 acres
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